Wisconsin law.
Published under 85.93 Wis. Stats., by the Legislative Reference Bureau.
1 CHIROPRACTICEXAMINING BOARD Chir 1.02

Chapter Chir 1
AUTHORITY AND DEFINITIONS

Chir1.01 Authority. Chir 1.02 Definitions.

Note: Chapter Chir 1 as it existed on December 31, 1984 was repealed and a tgmprovided byan individual, oganization or institution of higher

chapterChir 1 was created fettive January 1, 1985. educationapproved to provide the instruction undet&.03(38),
. . . . Stats. within the 24 months immediately prior to application.

Chir 1.01 Authority. The rules in chsChir 1to 11 are w "
adoptedunder authority in ss15.08 (5) (b)227.11 (2) andch. sio(nzazlsgr(\e/ﬁ:aer;mem means the department of safety and profes
446, Stats. g : S . .

History: Cr. Registey December1984, No. 34gef. 1-1-85; correction made (3) "Direct supervision” means that tieeatingchiropractor
unders. 13.93 (2m) (b) 7., StatRegistey March, 1990, No. 4t am.RegisterJany  hasordered a specific patient care functiorbe performed by a
ary, 1995, No. 469eff. 2-1-95; am Registey September1999, No. 525efl.  gpecificperson, and ipresent in the treatment facility while the

10-1-99. . it g )
patient care function isbeing performed, and is immediately
Chir 1.02 Definitions. As used in ch<Chir 1to 11: availableto exercise personal supervision of fiagient care furc
; " . . . tion if the person performing the function requests.
(1) “Board” means the chiropractic examining board. History: Cr. Registey December1984, No. 348ef.. 1-1-85; am. (intro.), c(3),

(1m) “Currentproficiency in the use of an automated externaegést’\(ler,Jggga?/ll%QEi rglg.cééfggﬁb sgl—%ﬁ; e)ern (inttro.ijfgLsterz gggptﬁmbg£6

H ” ,INO. ef. —1-99] —095cr. (Lm)Register October 0.
deflbrlllat_or means.that a person has successfully comp_let_e 711-1-09;correction in (2) made under s13.92 (4) (b) G.Stats.,Register Jan
courseof instruction in the use of an automated external defibrillaary 2012 No. 673
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